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Home JV & Varsity Basketball Games
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Date Start Event Name

Tue 12/10/2024 5:00 pm JV GBB Scrimmage H Rice
Tue 12/10/2024 6:30 pm VV GBB Scrimmage H Rice
Fri 12/27/2024 5:30 pm JV BB HMSJ

Fri 12/27/2024 7:00 pm V BB HMSJ

Wed 01/08/2025 5:30 pm JV BB H Randolph
Wed 01/08/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Randolph

Sat 01/11/2025 11:00 am JV GBB H Otter Valley
Sat 01/11/2025 12:30 pm V GBB H Otter Valley
Sat 01/18/2025 11:00 am JV BB H Otter Valley
Sat 01/18/2025 12:30 pm V BB H Otter Valley
Wed 01/22/2025 5:30 pm JV BB H Enosburg
Wed 01/22/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Enosburg

Fri 01/24/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Colchester
Fri 01/24/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Colchester
Sat 01/25/2025 11:00 am JV BB H Milton

Sat 01/25/2025 12:30 pm V BB H Milton

Wed 01/29/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Middlebury
Wed 01/29/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Middlebury
Thu 01/30/2025 5:30 pm JV BB H Middlebury
Thu 01/30/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Middlebury
Wed 02/05/2025 5:30 pm JV BB H Vergennes
Wed 02/05/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Vergennes
Fri 02/07/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Rutland

Fri 02/07/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Rutland
Wed 02/12/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Enosburg
Wed 02/12/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Enosburg
Thu 02/13/2025 5:30 pm JV BB H Missisquoi
Thu 02/13/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Missisquoi

Fri 02/14/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Vergennes
Fri 02/14/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Vergennes
Mon 02/17/2025 5:30 pm JV BB H Winooski
Mon 02/17/2025 7:00 pm V BB H Winooski
Mon 02/24/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Milton

Mon 02/24/2025 7:00 pm V GBB H Milton

Thu 02/27/2025 5:30 pm JV GBB H Missisquoi

Thu 02/27/2025

7:00 pm

V GBB H Missisquoi




